

Wesley Family Services 2023 Golf Invitational

presented by UPMC and UPMC Health Plan

Monday June 5, 2023 at St Clair Country Club, 1 p.m. Shotgun start

Registration

All participants receive:

- 18 holes and carts
- Breakfast prior to the event
- Dinner Reception recognizing 2023 Honoree - Dan Ruffing

• Chance to win skill	prizes and	raffle items
-----------------------	------------	--------------

• Commemorative Gift

Individual	(Will be grouped randomly)	\$750
Foursome		\$3,000
VIP Fourso	me*	\$3.500

Sponsorship Packages:

> All sponsor companies receive recognition at the event, recognition on Wesley Family Services' social media and company logo on Wesley Family Services' website

Gold Sponsor (Includes <u>Both</u> Golf Events)

\$7,500

Company receives signage on all carts, one foursome (inclusions listed under Registration), driving range sign, tee sign and additional sponsorship signage at the event, one foursome at Fall Golf Classic at Laurel Valley Golf Club on Sept 11, 2023

Cart Sponsor \$5,000

Company receives signage on all carts, one foursome (inclusions listed under Registration), driving range sign, tee sign and opportunity to give all participants a flyer or trinket in the carts.

* VIP Foursome \$3,500

> Company receives one foursome (inclusions listed under Registration) and tee and range sign

Breakfast Sponsor \$2,000

> Company receives signage at the breakfast event

Halfway House Sponsor \$1,500

Company receives signage at the halfway house

DOUBLE THE GOLF

Sign up NOW for the Fall Golf Classic at Laurel Valley Golf Club on September 11, 2023, and SAVE

> Includes Lunch, Caddy, Green fees and a cocktail social hour following the event

Participate in BOTH golf \$6,000

Fall Foursome ONLY - Early Bird \$3,200 (After June 1- \$3,500)





Dinner Reception Only:

Dinner Reception will recognize 2023 Honoree – Dan Ruffing. This included cocktail reception following the golf outing and dinner at St Clair Country Club with open bar.

Dinner Honoree Sponsor ➤ Company receives signage at a tee box saluting Dan Ruffing, name listed on the Honoree Scoreboard and a table of 8 at the dinner reception.	\$1500
Table of 8	\$1200
Company receives a table of 8 at the dinner reception	
Individual Dinner Reservation	\$150
Includes one dinner ticket	
Advertising Opportunities:	
Driving Range Sign	\$500
Company receives signage at the driving range	
Tee Sign Sponsors	\$250

Artwork Specifications:

- Artwork will be printed how it is sent. Either black & white or full color
- Artwork must be saved at 300 DPI and at 100% size.

Company receives signage at a tee box

• Accepted file formats include .EPS, .JPG, & .PDF Artwork created in MS Word or Publisher will not be accepted.

Information Needed:

- Company Name
- Company Logo
- Additional Text, if desired

Email information and print-ready artwork to: <u>Casey Nowicki</u> at casey.nowicki@wfspa.org

ALL ARTWORK & INFORMATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 24, 2023

To donate an item to our silent auction or for additional event information, please contact Casey Nowicki at casey.nowicki@wfspa.org or call 412-302-5160

Wesley Family Services is a non-profit organization (EIN-25-1686715) that is committed to providing high quality behavioral healthcare services and support programs to children, adults, and families over the course of their lifespan so that they are empowered to reach their full potential. We deliver a diverse array of innovative and evidence-based care through more than 40 programs in the areas of behavioral health, intellectual and developmental disabilities, community empowerment, aging, specialized education, and family support & preservation.

For more information, visit:

www.WesleyFamilyServices.org





Wesley Family Services 2023 Golf Invitational Registration & Contribution Form Monday, June 5, 2023 at St Clair Country Club, 1 p.m. Shotgun start

Contact Name	
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone ()	Email
Foursome	\$ 750Gold Sponsor <u>DOUBLE THE GOLF</u> \$7,500 \$3,000Breakfast\$2,000 \$3,500Halfway House\$1,500 \$5,000
	air Country Club & Laurel Valley \$6,000 aurel Valley <u>ONLY</u> \$3,200 (After June 1- \$3,500)
Dinner Reception Only Opportunitie	25:
Dinner Honoree S	Sponsor \$1500 Individual Dinner Reservation \$150 \$1200
Dinner Honoree S Table of 8 I'd like to donate \$	Sponsor \$1500 Individual Dinner Reservation \$150 \$1200 in honor of 2023 Honoree - Dan Ruffing
Dinner Honoree STable of 8 I'd like to donate \$ Please list my name on the Honoree S	Sponsor \$1500 Individual Dinner Reservation \$150 \$1200
Dinner Honoree STable of 8 I'd like to donate \$ Please list my name on the Honoree S Advertising Opportunities: Driving Range Sig	in honor of 2023 Honoree - Dan Ruffing onoree Scoreboard as this
Dinner Honoree STable of 8	Sponsor \$1500 Individual Dinner Reservation \$1500 \$1200
Dinner Honoree STable of 8	Individual Dinner Reservation \$1500 in honor of 2023 Honoree - Dan Ruffing onoree Scoreboard as this Tee Sign \$2500 NS MUST BE RECEIVED BY WEDNESDAY, MAY 24, 2023 ail to: Casey Nowicki, Wesley Family Services 615 Alpha Dr., Suite 250, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 Email: casey.nowicki@wfspa.org Phone: 412-302-5160 for the levels selected above. make checks payable to: Wesley Family Services Foundation
Dinner Honoree STable of 8	Individual Dinner Reservation \$1500 in honor of 2023 Honoree - Dan Ruffing onoree Scoreboard as this Tee Sign \$2500 NS MUST BE RECEIVED BY WEDNESDAY, MAY 24, 2023 ail to: Casey Nowicki, Wesley Family Services 615 Alpha Dr., Suite 250, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 Email: casey.nowicki@wfspa.org Phone: 412-302-5160 for the levels selected above. make checks payable to: Wesley Family Services Foundation

